
4th Sem SEC (Even Semester) 
Course Code: POL SE 4014 

Course Title: Panchayati Raj In Practice 
 (2022-23) 

List of Student 

Sl 
No. 

Roll No Name Name of the Guide 

1 UA- 211-170—0011 Aktar Ali Akand B.D. Basumatary 
2 0012 Ali Akbor B.D. Basumatary 
3 0031 Ayub Ali B.D. Basumatary 
4 0050 Deep Jyoti Dev B.D. Basumatary 
5 0061 Fatema Begum B.D. Basumatary 
6 0061 Ibrahim Ali B.D. Basumatary 
7 0077 Kuddus Ali Parmanik B.D. Basumatary 
8 0088 Manisha Raqy Padhani B.D. Basumatary 
9 0090 Manjur Hassan B.D. Basumatary 

10 0094 Merchilal Rabha B.D. Basumatary 
11 0095 Merina Begum B.D. Basumatary 
12 0113 Nilufa Mehzabin B.D. Basumatary 
13 0115 Nosib Uddin Sk B.D. Basumatary 
14 0116 Nzmul Hoque B.D. Basumatary 
15 0118 Nur Nasima Khatun B.D. Basumatary 
16 0119 Nur Nabi Sk B.D. Basumatary 
17 0129 Priyanshu Gupta B.D. Basumatary 
18 0131 Puja Dutta B.D. Basumatary 
19 0146 Rohima Khatun B.D. Basumatary 
20 0153 Sahidul Islam Parvin Sultana 
21 0164 Sankar Rabidas Parvin Sultana 
22 0167 Shahabuddin Parvin Sultana 
23 0173 Shorif Purnima Hosna Parvin Sultana 
24 0176 Somir Uddin Sheikh Parvin Sultana 
25 0180 Sufiyana Parbin Parvin Sultana 
26 0181 Suhana Yesmin Parvin Sultana 
27 0186 Taslima Khatun Parvin Sultana 
28 0189 Tomalika Das Parvin Sultana 
29 0190 Trisha Saha Parvin Sultana 
30 0192 Ushufa Begum Parvin Sultana 
31 0384 Pappu Ray Parvin Sultana 
32 0396 Punam Sutradhar Parvin Sultana 
33 0407 Rakibul Isalm Parvin Sultana 
34 0408 Rakibur Rahman Parvin Sultana 
35 0415 Rezina Parbin Parvin Sultana 
36 0423 Rofik Hossain Parvin Sultana 
37 0434 Rumi Ray Parvin Sultana 
38 0437 Sahajul Hossen Parvin Sultana 
39 0442 Sakil Ahmed Parvin Sultana 
40 0447 Sanidul Islam Parvin Sultana 
41 0450 Satya Rani Roy Parvin Sultana 
42 0459 Sibendra Nath Ray Parvin Sultana 
43 0463 Sk Minarul Houque Parvin Sultana 



44 0467 Sokbul Houque A.U. Ahmed 
45 0473 Sorifa Begum A.U. Ahmed 
46 0481 Suma Halder A.U. Ahmed 
47 0484 Surajit  Choudhaery A.U. Ahmed 
48 0027 Atifa Begum A.U. Ahmed 
49 0196 Abdul Aziz A.U. Ahmed 
50 0197 Abdul Baten SK A.U. Ahmed 
51 0215 Alokesh Roy A.U. Ahmed 
52 0219 Altaf Hussain A.U. Ahmed 
53 0225 Anowrul Hoque A.U. Ahmed 
54 0227 Arifa Begum A.U. Ahmed 
55 0233 Ashique Iqbal Mollah A.U. Ahmed 
56 0238 Awal Sk A.U. Ahmed 
57 0240 Azizul Hoque A.U. Ahmed 
58 0251 Begum Atifa Akhter A.U. Ahmed 
59 0257 Bijoy Roy A.U. Ahmed 
60 0276 Eftakul Hossain A.U. Ahmed 
61 0289 Habibur Rahman Sheikh A.U. Ahmed 
62 0319 Karishma Roy Yesminara Hussain 
63 0321 Keya Karmakar Yesminara Hussain 
64 0333 Meena Khatun Yesminara Hussain 
65 0334 Mehbub Hasan Yesminara Hussain 
66 0335 Mehbub Hossain Yesminara Hussain 
67 0336 Mehedi Hasan Yesminara Hussain 
68 0355 Moromi Sultana Yesminara Hussain 
69 0363 Mozahidul Islam Yesminara Hussain 

 

SEC Courses are project based courses. 50% weightage is assigned to project work. 

         HOD 

       Department of Political Science 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POL-3rd Sem  SEC (Even Semester)  
Course Code: SE-3014 

Course Title: Parliamentary Procedure and Practice  
(2022-23) 

List of Students 

Sl. 
No 

Roll No Name of the Students Name of the Guide 

1 UA-211-170-0196 Abdul Aziz B.D. Basumatary 
2 0197  Abdul Baten Sk B.D. Basumatary 
3 0210 Ajoy Ray B.D. Basumatary 
4 0215 Alokesh Roy B.D. Basumatary 
5 0219 Altaf Hussain B.D. Basumatary 
6 0225 Anowarul Hoque B.D. Basumatary 
7 0227 Arifa Begum B.D. Basumatary 
8 0233 Ashique Iqbal Mollah B.D. Basumatary 
9 0238 Awal Sk B.D. Basumatary 

10 0240 Azizul Hoque B.D. Basumatary 
11 0251 Begum Atifa Akhtar B.D. Basumatary 
12 0257 Bijay Roy B.D. Basumatary 
13 0276 Eftakul Hossain B.D. Basumatary 
14 0289 Habibur Rahman Sheikh B.D. Basumatary 
15 0319 Karishma Roy B.D. Basumatary 
16 0321 Keya Karmakar B.D. Basumatary 
17 0326 Mahmuda Khatun  B.D. Basumatary 
18 0333 MeenaKhatun B.D. Basumatary 
19 0334 Mehbub Hasan  B.D. Basumatary 
20 0335 Mehbub Hossain B.D. Basumatary 
21 0336 Mehedi Hasan B.D. Basumatary 
22 0355 Moromi Sultana B.D. Basumatary 
23 0363 Mozahidul  B.D. Basumatary 
24 0373 Neha Chirania B.D. Basumatary 
25 0384 Pappu Ray B.D. Basumatary 
26 0396 Punam Sutradhar B.D. Basumatary 
27 0407 Rakibul Islam B.D. Basumatary 
28 0408 Rakibur Rahman B.D. Basumatary 
29 0415 Rezina Parbin B.D. Basumatary 
30 0423 Rofik Hossen A.U. Ahmed 
31 0434 Rumi Ray A.U. Ahmed 
32 0437 Sahgajul Hossain A.U. Ahmed 
33 0442 Sakil Ahmed A.U. Ahmed 
34 0447 Sanidul Islam A.U. Ahmed 
35 0450 Satya Rani Roy A.U. Ahmed 
36 0451 Shah Alom Sk A.U. Ahmed 
37 0459 Sibendra Nath Ray  A.U. Ahmed 
38 0463 Sk Minarul Hoque A.U. Ahmed 
39 0467 Sokibul Hoque A.U. Ahmed 
40 0473 Sorifa Begum A.U. Ahmed 
41 0481 Suma Haldar A.U. Ahmed 



42 0484 Surajit Choudhury A.U. Ahmed 
43 0011 Aktar Ali Akond A.U. Ahmed 
44 0012 Ali Akbor A.U. Ahmed 
45 0031 Ayub Ali A.U. Ahmed 
46 0040 Bijoy Basfore A.U. Ahmed 
47 0043 Bikramjit Barua A.U. Ahmed 
48 0050 Deep Jyoti Dev A.U. Ahmed 
49 0054 Fatema Begom A.U. Ahmed 
50 0077 Kuddus Ali Pramanik A.U. Ahmed 
51 0088 Manisha Ray Prodhani A.U. Ahmed 
52 0090 Manjur Hassan A.U. Ahmed 
53 0094 Marchilal Rabha A.U. Ahmed 
54 0095 Merina Begum, A.U. Ahmed 
55 0113 Nilufa Mehzabin A.U. Ahmed 
56 0115 Nosib  Uddin Sk A.U. Ahmed 
57 0116 Nozmul Houque A.U. Ahmed 

58 0118 Nur Nasima Khatun A.U. Ahmed 
59 0119 Nur Nobi Sk A.U. Ahmed 
60 0129 Priyanshu Gupta Parvin Sultana 
61 0131 Puja Dutta Parvin Sultana 
62 0146 Rohima Khatun Parvin Sultana 
63 0153 Sahidul Islam Parvin Sultana 
64 0164 Sankar Rabidas Parvin Sultana 
65 0167 Shahabuddin Parvin Sultana 
66 0173 Shorif Purnima Hosna Parvin Sultana 
67 0176 Somir Uddin Sheikh Parvin Sultana 
68 0180 Sufiyana Parbin Parvin Sultana 
69 0181 Suhana Yasmin Parvin Sultana 
70 0186 Taslima Khatun Parvin Sultana 
71 0189 Tomalika Das Parvin Sultana 
72 0190 Trisha Saha Parvin Sultana 
73 0192 Ushufa Begum Parvin Sultana 
74 0334 Mehbub Hasan Parvin Sultana 
75 0335 Mehebub Hossain Parvin Sultana 
76 0336 Mehedi Hasan Parvin Sultana 
77 0355 Moromi Sultana Parvin Sultana 
78 0363 Mozahidul Islam Parvin Sultana 
79 0373 Neha Chirania Parvin Sultana 
80 0384 Pappu Ray Parvin Sultana 
81 0396 Punam Sutradhar Parvin Sultana 
82 0407 Rakibul Islam Parvin Sultana 
83 0408 Rakibur Rahman Parvin Sultana 
84 0415 Rezina Parbin Parvin Sultana 
85 0423 Rofik Hossain Parvin Sultana 
86 0434 Rumi Ray Parvin Sultana 
87 0437 Sahajul Hossen Parvin Sultana 
88 0442 Sakil Ahmed Parvin Sultana 
89 0447 Sanidul Islam Parvin Sultana 
90 0450 Satya Rani Roy Parvin Sultana 
91 0451 Shah Alom Sk Parvin Sultana 



92 0459 Sibendra  Nath Ray Parvin Sultana 
93 0463 Sk Minarul Houque Parvin Sultana 
94 0061 Ibrahim Ali Parvin Sultana 
95 0143 Ripon Haldar Parvin Sultana 
96 0196 Abdul Aziz Parvin Sultana 
97 0197 Abdul Baten Sk Parvin Sultana 
98 0210 Ajoy Ray Yesminara Hussain 
99 0215 Alokesh Roy Yesminara Hussain 

100 0219 Altaf Hussain Yesminara Hussain 
101 0225 Anowarul Houque Yesminara Hussain 
102 0227 Arifa Begum Yesminara Hussain 
103 0233 Ashique iqbal Mollah Yesminara Hussain 
104 0238 Awal Sk Yesminara Hussain 
105 0240 Azizul Hoque Yesminara Hussain 
106 0251 Begum Atifa Akhter Yesminara Hussain 
107 0257 Bijay Roy Yesminara Hussain 
108 0276 Eftakul Hossain Yesminara Hussain 
109 0289 Habibur Rahman Sheikh Yesminara Hussain 
110 0319 Karishma Roy Yesminara Hussain 
111 0321 Keya Karmakar Yesminara Hussain 
112 0326 Mahmuda Khatun Yesminara Hussain 
113 0333 Meena Khatun Yesminara Hussain 
114 0467 Sokbul Hoque Yesminara Hussain 
115 0473 Sorifa Begum Yesminara Hussain 
116 0481 Suma Haldar Yesminara Hussain 
117 0484 Surajit Choudhary Yesminara Hussain 

 

SEC Courses are project based courses. 50% weightage is assigned to project work. 

 

     HOD 

    Department of Political Science 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 5th semester SEC (Even Semester) 
Course Code: POL SE 5014 

Course Title: Public Opinion and Survey Research  
(2022-23) 

List of Students 
Sl 
No 

Roll no Name of the student Name of the Guide 

1 UA 201-170-0098 Dhrubajyoti Adhikary A.U. Ahmed 
2 0101 Dipa Roy A.U. Ahmed 
3 0103 Gaurav Sha A.U. Ahmed 
4 0104 Gautam Dutta Hazarika A.U. Ahmed 
5 0110 Jahanara Begum A.U. Ahmed 
6 0111 Jahangir Alom A.U. Ahmed 
7 0120 Koushik Das A.U. Ahmed 
8 0121 Koushik Paul Parvin Sultana 
9 0125 Majani Prodhani Parvin Sultana 

10 0137 Moznu Ali Parvin Sultana 
11 0141 Nikita Das Parvin Sultana 
12 0148 Pampa Chauhan Parvin Sultana 
13 0154 Rakibul Hossain Parvin Sultana 
14 0157 Ratna Roy B.D. Basumatary 
15 0164 Sabina Yasmin B.D. Basumatary 
16 0169 Sekhar Sarkar B.D. Basumatary 
17 0174 Shuvam Karmakar B.D. Basumatary 
18 0186 Zahida Begum B.D. Basumatary 
19 0187 Jiarul Hoque B.D. Basumatary 

 

SEC Courses are project based courses. 50% weightage is assigned to project work. 

 

 

 

    HOD 

      Department of Political Science 

 

 

 

 

 



6th semester SEC (Even Semester) 
Course Code: POL SE 6014 

Course Title: Conflict and Peace Building  
(2022-23) 

List of Students 
Sl 
No 

Roll no  Name of the Student Name of the Guide 

1 UA 201-170-0098 Dhrubajyoti Adhikary Parvin Sultana 
2 0103 Gaurav Sha Parvin Sultana 
3 0104 Gautam Dutta Hazarika Parvin Sultana 
4 0110 Jahanara Begum Parvin Sultana 
5 0111 Jahangir Alom Parvin Sultana 
6 0118 Kabita Paul Parvin Sultana 
7 0120 Kaushik Das Parvin Sultana 
s8 0121 Kaushik Paul Parvin Sultana 
9 0137 Moznu Ali B.D. Basumatary 

10 0141 Nikita Das B.D. Basumatary 
11 0148 Pampa Chauhan B.D. Basumatary 
12 0154 Rakibul Hussain B.D. Basumatary 
13 0157 Ratna Roy B.D. Basumatary 
14 0161 Riya Saha B.D. Basumatary 
15 0164 Sabina Yasmin B.D. Basumatary 
16 0169 Sekhar Sarkar B.D. Basumatary 
17 0174 Shuvam Karmakar B.D. Basumatary 
18 0175 Sima Mahato Yesminara Hussain 
19 0184 Ujjal Roy Yesminara Hussain 
20 0186 Zahida Begum Yesminara Hussain 
21 0187 Jiarul Hoque Yesminara Hussain 

 

SEC Courses are project based courses. 50% weightage is assigned to project work. 

 

 

 

                    HOD 

       Department of Political Science 


